
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y 3/4 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VENICE QUEEN 1 Last start Country winner COO, 05/10/2020, R13, Y 1Y 4Y 8P 3/1/3C. Moss 498812 5/4105

 2 TIMELY WISH Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R5, P 6P 3Y 3P 3/1/2M. Clarke 477107 9/8180

 3 COUGAR COUNTY Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R9, Y 8Y 3M 4Y 3/1/1B. Spence 444996 12/10148

 4 BLACK MASERATI 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R5, P 7P 3Y 3Y 3/1/1B. Spence 488062 5/4130

 5 LONDYN'S CHOICE Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R11, M 6M 5Y 8M 3/1/2B. Spence 478256 7/4130

 6 EMERLEY MEE TOO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 1Y 3/1/3G. Pickering 470803 13/11111

 7 SELDOM QUITS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R4, P 5P 1Y 1Y 4/1/3R. Green 527224 5/4184

 8 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R5, P 7P 3P 2Y 4/1/1V. Pickering 497462 5/4178

 9 NULA'S DOLLAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R3, P 1P 6Y 7P 4/1/3J. Eather 493654 4/2132

 10 HEIDI'S HANDBAG 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 8P 5P 5P 4/1/1R. Ryan 508739 4/295

 11 BUCK WIND Weighted points score MOR, 24/10/2020, R6, Y 5Y 5Y 7Y 4/1/1K. Anderson 478270 7/676
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARLEY KATE Last start winner COO, 15/08/2020, R5, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/3R. Page 495040 2/1154

 2 BANJO AVAH Last start winner COO, 05/10/2020, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 3Y 5/2R. Page 492951 3/2152

 3 LITTLE BRIN Last start placegetter COO, 05/10/2020, R5, Y 3Y 3Y 2Y 5/4R. Page 495041 1/0114

 4 UNDER SEA Last start placegetter COO, 05/10/2020, R6, Y 2Y 3Y 6Y 5/2E. Anderson 468969 3/2111

 5 JILLIBY STORM Last start placegetter COO, 05/10/2020, R4, Y 3Y 4Y 8P 5/3E. Anderson 491613 2/189

 6 WHEEL LUCKY Last start placegetter COO, 05/10/2020, R6, Y 3Y 5Y 6P 5/2R. Page 486887 3/282

 7 TANKARD ZARR Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R10, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4C. O'Neil 497229 1/0165

 8 OUTBACK LISA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R2, P 1P 4Y 2Y 5/4D. Hoskins 521195 1/0136

 9 FERNANDO'S POINT 3 Weighted points score MOR, 24/10/2020, R4, Y 5Y 2M 6Y 5/1B. Spence 485575 9/7134

 10 VOLCANO FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 11/07/2020, R10, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4N. Goodridge 500465 2/1132

 11 EMPTY HEAD Weighted points score MOR, 24/10/2020, R3, Y 6Y 6Y 1Y 5/4B. Spence 496325 1/0116

 12 MALALA GOGOLAC Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R10, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y 5/1M. Taylor 476721 5/4112

 13 SQUAMOSA Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R3, P 8P 1Y 3Y 5/4R. Ryan 530813 1/0111

 14 REMEMBER THAT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R10, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1R. Ryan 493409 5/4107

 15 KARINYA SOCKS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R10, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2J. Portelli 521364 3/2107

 16 VERY VAIN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/3R. Ryan 501252 2/1102

 17 MYSTIC TRALEE Weighted points score TAM, 22/08/2020, R7, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/4M. Taylor 517806 1/0101

 18 ANN KEEPING 3 Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R4, P 8P 1Y 4P 5/4A. Lee 525661 1/099

 19 BEN'S LAD Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 1/093

 20 MIDNIGHT LALA Weighted points score DUB, 17/10/2020, R12, P 6P 6Y 1Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529616 1/093

 21 FLOREAN FORTESCU Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R7, Y 5Y 1Y 4P 5/4R. Page 529472 1/091

 22 MY MATE JACK Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R10, Y 7Y 1Y 4Y 5/1B. Spence 493116 4/388

 23 FANCY DIANNE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R11, P 5P 5Y 7Y 5/4G. Pickering 495993 1/084

 24 BUD STAR 2 Weighted points score MOR, 24/10/2020, R4, Y 6Y 6Y 8P 5/1B. Spence 465921 5/479

 25 WON'T WIN LARSON 3 Weighted points score MAT, 13/07/2020, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4J. Lee 499314 1/075

 26 OLIVER'S MATE Weighted points score MOR, 24/10/2020, R3, Y 3Y 7Y 5Y 5/4K. Anderson 488700 1/075

 27 DAINTREE LILLI Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R6, Y 4Y 5Y 7Y 5/2E. Anderson 464396 3/262

 28 OPHER ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R12, P 6P 4Y 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/060

 29 YANDERRA JOEY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R11, P 6P 6Y 7Y 5/4C. Moss 498573 1/059

 30 YA MUM Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R12, P 7P 6Y 6Y 5/3E. Anderson 442720 2/158

 31 IDLE MISS Weighted points score MOR, 24/10/2020, R7, Y 6Y 6P 5Y 5/3D. Harkin 491761 2/158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y FFA 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNSHINE RUBY Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R6, P 3P 1Y 2Y 1/3E. Butler 496222 12/10206

 2 MY DIXIE Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 6Y 1/2M. Clarke 475949 25/23170

 3 RESTLESS EMOTION 1 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R9, Y 8Y 1Y 7P 2/1/2R. Green 495577 9/4184

 4 KHARTOUM Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2020, R7, Y 7Y 5P 6P 2/1/1M. Clarke 472376 11/10131

 5 KRISTA'S HONEY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R2, M 3M 6Y 5Y 2/1/1B. Spence 465923 15/11123

 6 VENICE QUEEN 1 Last start Country winner COO, 05/10/2020, R13, Y 1Y 4Y 8P 3/1/3C. Moss 498812 5/4105

 7 TIMELY WISH Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R5, P 6P 3Y 3P 3/1/2M. Clarke 477107 9/8180

 8 COUGAR COUNTY Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R9, Y 8Y 3M 4Y 3/1/1B. Spence 444996 12/10148

 9 LONDYN'S CHOICE Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R11, M 6M 5Y 8M 3/1/2B. Spence 478256 7/4130

 10 BLACK MASERATI 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R5, P 7P 3Y 3Y 3/1/1B. Spence 488062 5/4130

 11 EMERLEY MEE TOO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 1Y 3/1/3G. Pickering 470803 13/11111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y MDN 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 URANA SALLY Last start placegetter COO, 05/10/2020, R1, Y 2Y 5Y 6P M/1R. Page 521962 0/070

 2 WARRUMBUNGLE ZIP 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 25/10/2020, R1, Y 3Y M/1J. Chapman 528655 0/0117

 3 TIGER DEED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 29/10/2020, R2, P 3P 7Y 6Y M/1J. Eather 528352 0/064

 4 TIN TOWN 2 First start M/1D. Lee 526231 0/00

 5 WESTERN HERO 2 First start M/1V. Pickering 533646 0/00

 6 SIAKAM First start M/1A. Lee 533644 0/00

 7 BLACK MAX OPAL Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R3, P 5P 4Y 7Y M/1T. Anderson 507311 0/076

 8 CHUCKY Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2020, R2, Y 6Y 8P 7Y M/1E. Anderson 491616 0/058

 9 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R1, P 4P 5Y M/1M. Clarke 529466 0/057

 10 EARLY RISER Weighted points score BAT, 07/09/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1N. Goodridge 499267 0/054

 11 SWIFT ZANDER 2 Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R1, Y 5Y 8Y 4Y M/1G. Pickering 530176 0/050

 12 HOW'S IT RAFFLES Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2020, R3, Y (BDN)Y 7Y 8Y M/1M. Clarke 498946 0/046

 13 SENORITA WILLOW Weighted points score MOR, 24/10/2020, R1, Y 6Y 6Y 6Y M/1M. Clarke 523594 0/042

 14 TINY SPARKS Weighted points score MOR, 24/10/2020, R1, Y 7Y 8P 7Y M/1M. Clarke 499570 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y 5 400 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRALEE ACE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3Y 3Y 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 1/0173

 2 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 8Y 5/4G. Pickering 528435 1/0161

 3 OUTBACK LISA 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4Y 2Y 5/4D. Hoskins 521195 1/0136

 4 FERNANDO'S POINT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 2M 6Y 5/1B. Spence 485575 9/7134

 5 PURPLE VIXEN Grade order Grade 5 3P 6Y 1Y 5/4M. Mabbott 531894 1/0126

 6 SIENNA ROAD Grade order Grade 5 7P 3Y 5Y 5/3E. Butler 476937 2/1121

 7 RAMBLIN' BOOTS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7P 5Y 5/4C. O'Neil 498902 1/0110

 8 KARINYA SOCKS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 6P 5/2J. Portelli 521364 3/2107

 9 REMEMBER THAT 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 6P 5/1R. Ryan 493409 5/4107

 10 VERY VAIN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 1Y 5/3R. Ryan 501252 2/1102

 11 ANN KEEPING 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1Y 4P 5/4A. Lee 525661 1/099

 12 BUD STAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6Y 8P 5/1B. Spence 465921 5/479

 13 BOY IN BLUE Grade order Grade 5 7Y 3Y 5Y 5/4C. O'Neil 499375 1/076

 14 WON'T WIN LARSON 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 5P 5/4J. Lee 499314 1/075

 15 EUREKA BOY Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5M 7Y 5/3B. Spence 465922 2/167

 16 SUNSHINE SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 8P 5Y 7Y 5/4E. Butler 496225 1/062

 17 YANDERRA JOEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6Y 7Y 5/4C. Moss 498573 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA MANN Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 3Y 2/1/3D. Hoskins 490529 12/10191

 2 RESTLESS EMOTION 2 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R9, Y 8Y 1Y 7P 2/1/2R. Green 495577 9/4184

 3 KRISTA'S HONEY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R2, M 3M 6Y 5Y 2/1/1B. Spence 465923 15/11123

 4 VENICE QUEEN 2 Last start winner COO, 05/10/2020, R13, Y 1Y 4Y 8P 3/1/3C. Moss 498812 5/4105

 5 BLACK MASERATI 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R5, P 7P 3Y 3Y 3/1/1B. Spence 488062 5/4130

 6 EMERLEY MEE TOO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 1Y 3/1/3G. Pickering 470803 13/11111

 7 TELEGRAPH ROAD Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R12, Y 5Y 6Y 4P 3/1/1C. Moss 491054 6/093

 8 SELDOM QUITS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R4, P 5P 1Y 1Y 4/1/3R. Green 527224 5/4184

 9 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R5, P 7P 3P 2Y 4/1/1V. Pickering 497462 5/4178

 10 NULA'S DOLLAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R3, P 1P 6Y 7P 4/1/3J. Eather 493654 4/2132

 11 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 7Y 4/1/3D. Hoskins 521363 5/4121

 12 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R4, P 3P 7Y 5Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 500085 9/596

 13 HEIDI'S HANDBAG 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 8P 5P 5P 4/1/1R. Ryan 508739 4/295

 14 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R8, Y 7Y 4Y 6Y 4/1/2V. Pickering 496473 4/383

 15 ZOMBIE QUEEN Weighted points score MOR, 24/10/2020, R4, Y 4Y 8P 4P 4/1/2M. Clarke 499354 3/273
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R6, P 6P 2P 8Y 5/4G. Pickering 528435 1/0161

 2 FERNANDO'S POINT 2 Weighted points score MOR, 24/10/2020, R4, Y 5Y 2M 6Y 5/1B. Spence 485575 9/7134

 3 VERY VAIN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/3R. Ryan 501252 2/1102

 4 ANN KEEPING 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R4, P 8P 1Y 4P 5/4A. Lee 525661 1/099

 5 FANCY DIANNE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R11, P 5P 5Y 7Y 5/4G. Pickering 495993 1/084

 6 WON'T WIN LARSON 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/07/2020, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4J. Lee 499314 1/075

 7 YANDERRA JOEY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R11, P 6P 6Y 7Y 5/4C. Moss 498573 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WARRUMBUNGLE ZIP 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 25/10/2020, R1, Y 3Y M/1J. Chapman 528655 0/0117

 2 TIGER DEED 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 29/10/2020, R2, P 3P 7Y 6Y M/1J. Eather 528352 0/064

 3 WESTERN HERO 1 First start M/1V. Pickering 533646 0/00

 4 TIN TOWN 1 First start M/1D. Lee 526231 0/00

 5 SWIFT ZANDER 1 Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R1, Y 5Y 8Y 4Y M/1G. Pickering 530176 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y 4 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R4, P 3P 7Y 5Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 500085 9/396

 2 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R8, Y 7Y 4Y 6Y 4/1/1V. Pickering 496473 4/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 07 November 2020

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT DYLAN 3 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R6, P 6P 2P 8Y 5/4G. Pickering 528435 1/0161

 2 RAMBLIN' BOOTS 1 Weighted points score LIT, 31/10/2020, R5, Y 4Y 7P 5Y 5/4C. O'Neil 498902 1/0110
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